
£6.25

£4.95

£6.95

£5.25

£6.95

£5.95

£11.75

£10.25

£12.95

£11.95

£10.25

£13.75

£11.25

£11.95

£9.25

£11.50

£16.50

£10.95

£10.95

£11.75

Festive Main Menu

Served from December 1st – December 26th

Starters
Brie Bites
Cranberry Mayonnaise

Tomato & Orange Soup
Served with Warm Bread

Smoked Salmon Parcels & Melba Toast

Pigs In Blankets
Served with Honey & Mustard Mayonnaise

Chilli & Garlic Grilled Prawns
with Mango Salsa

Chicken Liver Pate
Served with Toast

Mains
Beer Battered Haddock
Homemade Seasoned Chips, Served with Mushy Peas

Cranberry & Lentil Roast  
Served with all the Festive Trimmings

Stuffed Turkey Breast Wrapped in Bacon
Served with all the Festive Trimmings

Salmon Glazed with Bourbon
Sesame with Paprika Roast Potatoes & Green Beans

Mushroom Bourguignon & Dumplings  

Lamb & Christmas Spiced Stew with Dumplings

Apple & Sage pork fillet medallion
Served with Mashed Potato wilted Spinach & Cider gravy

Beef & Stout Stew
topped with a Blue Cheese Suet crust

Fresh Pasta
with a Homemade Tomato & Mascarpone Sauce

Venison Ragu with Pasta

8oz Sirloin Steak
served with a Mushroom & Madeira Sauce, Sauté Potatoes, Tomato & Wilted Greens

Homemade Pies
Steak & Ale
Served with Homemade Seasoned Chips or Mashed Potato

Chicken Mushroom & Tarragon
Chicken Mushroom & Tarragon, Served with Homemade Seasoned Chips or Mashed Potato

Fish Pie
Topped with Mashed Potato



£9.95

£10.50

£9.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

Cheesy Vegetable Pie  
Served with Homemade Seasoned Chips or Mashed Potato

Burgers
Our Burgers are Served in a Brioche Bun with Salad, Tomato, Mayonnaise and come with Homemade Seasoned Chips, Onion Rings
& Side Salad
The Royalty Burger
Handmade Beef Burger or Chicken with Bacon & Cheese

Falafel Burger Topped with Homemade Salsa  

Sides
Onion Rings

Homemade Seasoned Chips

Vegetables

Garlic Bread

Side Salad

Homemade Coleslaw

Peppercorn Sauce

Garlic Mayo

BBQ Sauce

Sour Cream & Chive

Homemade Salsa

Blue Cheese Dip

Guacamole


