Served from December 1st – December 26th

Starters	
Brie Bites Cranberry Mayonnaise	£6.25
Tomato & Orange Soup Served with Warm Bread	£4.95
Smoked Salmon Parcels & Melba Toast	£6.95
Pigs In Blankets Served with Honey & Mustard Mayonnaise	£5.25
Chilli & Garlic Grilled Prawns with Mango Salsa	£6.95
Chicken Liver Pate Served with Toast	£5.95
Mains	
Beer Battered Haddock Homemade Seasoned Chips, Served with Mushy Peas	£11.75
Cranberry & Lentil Roast Y Served with all the Festive Trimmings	£10.25
Stuffed Turkey Breast Wrapped in Bacon Served with all the Festive Trimmings	£12.95
Salmon Glazed with Bourbon Sesame with Paprika Roast Potatoes & Green Beans	£11.95
Mushroom Bourguignon & Dumplings	£10.25
Lamb & Christmas Spiced Stew with Dumplings	£13.75
Apple & Sage pork fillet medallion Served with Mashed Potato wilted Spinach & Cider gravy	£11.25
Beef & Stout Stew topped with a Blue Cheese Suet crust	£11.95
Fresh Pasta with a Homemade Tomato & Mascarpone Sauce	£9.25
Venison Ragu with Pasta	£11.50
8oz Sirloin Steak served with a Mushroom & Madeira Sauce, Sauté Potatoes, Tomato & Wilted Greens	£16.50
Homemade Pies	
Steak & Ale Served with Homemade Seasoned Chips or Mashed Potato	£10.95
Chicken Mushroom & Tarragon Chicken Mushroom & Tarragon, Served with Homemade Seasoned Chips or Mashed Potato	£10.95
Fish Pie Topped with Mashed Potato	£11.75

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

Burgers	
Our Burgers are Served in a Brioche Bun with Salad, Tomato, Mayonnaise and come & Side Salad	
The Royalty Burger Handmade Beef Burger or Chicken with Bacon & Cheese	£10.50
Falafel Burger Topped with Homemade Salsa Y	£9.25
Sides	
Onion Rings	£2.50
Homemade Seasoned Chips	£2.50
Vegetables	£2.50
Garlic Bread	£2.50
Side Salad	£1.95
Homemade Coleslaw	£1.95
Peppercorn Sauce	£1.95
Garlic Mayo	£0.50
BBQ Sauce	£0.50
Sour Cream & Chive	£0.50

Homemade Salsa

Blue Cheese Dip

Guacamole